KI.
11.00

11.40

12.20

13.00

DM 2025 Seniorer

Startliste onsdag d. 9/4 Roskilde

Bane Navn

1
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Mads Kristensen
Asger Wulff

Jan Dahl

Poul Duelund

Elly Gammelgérd
Birthe Eriksen

Karen Schmidt

Anna Christine Jensen

Jargen Kjeer

Jens Ravn

Teddy Frost

Alex S Rasmussen
Biddy Hansen

Gitte Christensen
Nina Jensen
Jargen Andersen
Gert Harlykke Christensen
Per Sgrensen

Leif J Andersen
Lilly Schatt

Ulla Knudsen

Lis Jgrgensen
Birgit Kempf

Erling Rasmussen
Leo Knudsen
Carsten Ploug

Per Johansen

Klub

Gnisten
K.P.K

K.P.K

OPK
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midt-Sydals
Kuglen 2000

Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midtals
Sydals

DK 86

Gnisten
K.P.K.
Gnisten
K.P.K

Garlev

OPK
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midt-Sydals
Kuglen 2000
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midtals
Sydals

SKU 1
SKU 2
SKU 3
FKU 1
JKU 5
JKU 6
JKU 8
JKU 7

JKU 1
JKU 4
JKU 2
JKU 3
FKU 2

SKU 4
SKU 5
SKU 1
SKU 2
SKU 3
FKU 1
JKU 5
JKU 6
JKU 8
JKU 7
JKU 1
JKU 4
JKU 2
JKU 3

544
537
530
545
489
536
525
543

568
565
563
538
522

497
481
566
573
569
565
512
560
560
499
575
562
553
572



13.40

14.20

15.00

15.40
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Birgit Hansen

Kisser Olsen
Birte Andersen
Poul Erik Abrahamsen
Jargen Cramer
Preben Hansen
Jargen Svendsen
Ellen Hanel

Ketty Ravn

Ulla Duus

Kirsten Mgarck
Carl Hanel

Egon Simonsen
Otto Hymgller
Jorn Lyk

Birthe Johansen

Susanne Bggelund Nielsen

Gerda Nielsen
John Stenum

Kurt Nielsen
Eivind Eghave
Flemming Bystrup
Inga Frederiksen
Helene Thygesen
Ulla E Hansen
Randi Slothus
John Andersen
Jargen Andreasen
Svend Asmussen
Jens Chr. Dumstrei
Judith Nielsen

Dorthe Basland
Kirsten Jensen

DK 86

Gnisten
K.P.K.
Gnisten
K.P.K.
Gnisten

OPK
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midt-Sydals
Kuglen 2000
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midtals
Sydals

DK 86

Gnisten

Garlev
Gnisten
K.P.K.
Gnisten

OPK
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midt-Sydals
Kuglen 2000
Hammelev
Christiansfeld
Midtals
Sydals

DK 86

Gnisten
Garlev

FKU 2

SKU 4
SKU 5
SKU 1
SKU 2
SKU 3
FKU 1
JKU 5
JKU 6
JKU 8
JKU 7
JKU 1
JKU 4
JKU 2
JKU 3
FKU 2

SKU 4

SKU 5
SKU 1
SKU 2
SKU 3
FKU 1
JKU 5
JKU 6
JKU 8
JKU 7
JKU 1
JKU 4
JKU 2
JKU 3
FKU 2

SKU 4
SKU 5

543

548
506
569
535
540
542
528
500
537
505
550
563
522
534
495

552

485
557
536
508
567
505
526
517
513
532
567
558
544
518

574
516



